
San Mateo-Foster City 

School District Child 

Nutrition Services 

 

Breakfast 

Daily Breakfast Item 

Breakfast Burrito 

Cereal 

Yogurt Parfait 

Lunch 

Macho Chili Cheese Burrito 

Spicy Chicken Patty Sandwich 

Deli Turkey Sub Sandwich 

Deli Salads 

Yogurt Meal 

Fruit and Vegetable 

Choice of Fat Free Chocolate or 

1% White Milk 

 
aŜƴǳ ǎǳōƧŜŎǘ ǘƻ ŎƘŀƴƎŜ 

Tuesday, May 1 

Breakfast 

Banana Bread 

Lunch 

BBQ Chicken Drumstick or Chicken Corn Dog 

Wednesday, May 2 

Breakfast 

Whole Grain Bagel 

Lunch 

Tamale or Chicken Corn Dog 

Thursday, May 3 

Breakfast 

Fresh Baked Muffins 

Lunch 

Spaghetti w/Beef Meatballs or Chicken Corn Dog 

Friday, May 4 

Breakfast 

Pancakes  

Lunch  

Pepperoni or Cheese Pizza or Chicken Corn Dog 

 

We¬re here to 
serve all kids 
18 and under 

lunch all  
SUMMER 

long!   
Convenient, 
economical,  

healthy meals 
every summer 

weekday! 

 

Monday-Friday, noon - 12:30 pm 

College Park, LEAD, and  
Bayside Schools 

June 25th 
to August 

10th 



Monday, May 7 

Breakfast 

Cinnamon Swirl 

Lunch 

Chicken Nuggets or Beef Cheeseburger 

Tuesday, May 8 

Breakfast 

Banana Bread 

Lunch 

Turkey Nachos or Beef Cheeseburger 

Wednesday, May 9 

Breakfast 

Whole Grain Bagel 

Lunch 

Bean and Cheese Burrito or Beef Cheeseburger 

Thursday, May 10 

Breakfast 

Fresh Baked Muffins 

Lunch 

Breaded Chicken Drumstick over Mashed Potatoes or Beef 

Cheeseburger 

Friday, May 11 

Breakfast 

Pancakes  

Lunch 

Pepperoni or Cheese Pizza or Beef Cheeseburger 

Go to: mySchoolBucks.com 

Monday, May 21 

Breakfast 

Cinnamon Swirl 

Lunch 

Chicken Nuggets or Beef Cheeseburger 

Tuesday, May 22 

Breakfast 

Banana Bread 

Lunch 

Turkey Nachos or Beef Cheeseburger 

Wednesday, May 23 

Breakfast 

Whole Grain Bagel 

Lunch 

Popcorn Chicken w/Orange Sauce over Rice  

or Beef Cheeseburger 

Thursday, May 24 

Breakfast 

Fresh Baked Muffins 

Lunch 

Macaroni and Cheese or Beef Cheeseburger 

Friday, May 25 

Breakfast 

Pancakes  

Lunch  

Pepperoni or Cheese Pizza or Beef Cheeseburger 

Monday, May 28 No School 

MTuesday, May 29 

Breakfast 

Banana Bread 

Lunch 

Cheese Filled Bread Sticks or Chicken Corn Dog 

Wednesday, May 30 

Breakfast 

Whole Grain Bagel 

Lunch 

Tamale or Chicken Corn Dog 

Thursday, May 31 

Breakfast 

Fresh Baked Muffins 

Lunch 

Spaghetti w/Beef Meatballs or Chicken Corn Dog 

Monday, May 14 

Breakfast 

Cinnamon Swirl 

Lunch 

Breakfast Bowl or Chicken Corn Dog 

Tuesday, May 15 

Breakfast 

Banana Bread 

Lunch 

Buffalo Chicken Wings or Chicken Corn Dog 

Wednesday, May 16 

Breakfast 

Whole Grain Bagel 

Lunch 

Stuffed Pepperoni  

Sandwich or Chicken Corn Dog 

Thursday, May 17 

Breakfast 

Fresh Baked Muffins 

Lunch 

Spaghetti w/Beef Meatballs or Chicken Corn Dog 

Friday, May 18 

Breakfast 

Pancakes 

Lunch  

Pepperoni or Cheese Pizza or Chicken Corn Dog 


